BAP



ATNEPUTTING

Martini vermouth
(Bianco, Rosso, Rose, Dry) gsoml 250 p.

Dolin vermouth

(Blanc, Rose, Rouge) 80oml 250 p.
Martini Gran Lusso 40ml 400 p.
Antica Formula 40ml 400 p.

Lillet (Blanc, Rouge, Rose) 40ml 250 p.

BUTTIMEPHLI U HACTMOMKU

Campari 40ml 300 p.
Aperol 40ml 300 p.
Suze 40ml 400 p.
Jagermeister 40ml 320 p.
Becherovka 40ml 300 p.
Fernet - Branca 40ml 300 p.
Absint 40ml 400 p.
Beluga Hunting/Herbal 40ml 400 p.
Angostura Amaro 40 ml - 400 p.

BUHA NO BOKAAAM

KpacHble

Tamari Malbec Reserva 150 ml 460 p.
Lar de Paula Crianza Rioja 150 ml 680 p.

benbie

Ned Sauvignon Blanc 150 ml - 550 p.
Tamari Torrontes Reserva 150 ml 460 p.

NrpucTtble BUHa

Prosecco 150 ml - 360 p.



BOAKA

CmupHOBb N921

Finlandia KntokBa

Absolut YepHas cmopoanHa
Absolut BaHunb

benyra

AKNH

Gordon's

Botanist

Tanqueray N° Ten
Monkey 47

Bombay Sapphire Dry
Hendrick’s

Generous

Mare

ATABA

Don Julio Blanco
Milagro Silver
Milagro Anejo
Milagro Select Barrel
Reposado

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Ixa

Feria de Jalisco

El Recuerdo Oaxaca Mezcal
Burrito Mezcal

Meteoro Mezcal

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

200 p.
300 p.
300 p.
300 p.
360 p.

380 p.
900 p.
830 p.
900 p.
540 p.
650 p.
650 p.
900 p.

660 p.
320 p.
480 p.

630 p.
320 p.
440 p.
450 p.
530 p.
350 p.
730 p.
690 p.



POM

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Captain Morgan White Rum
Captain Morgan Jamaica
Brugal Ron Anejo
Appleton Estate V/X
Appleton Estate 12 YO
Plantation Guyana
Plantation Nicaragua
Plantation Jamaica
Angostura 1919
Angostura 1824

NPHHLIE POMUI

Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold

Captain Morgan
Black Spiced

Blackwell
Ron de Jeremy
Sailor Jerry

Beach House
spiced Mauritius

Beach House Floral spiced

KANACA

Cachaca #51

BUCKNA

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

LoTnaHamsa | KynaxkmpoBaHHbie

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO

50 ml

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 50 ml

The Famous Grouse
Ballantine's Finest
Monkey Shoulder

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

990 p.
1550 p.
240 p.
300 p.
380 p.
420 p.
660 p.
620 p.
620 p.
620 p.
990 p.
1350 p.

300 p.

380 p.
450 p.
400 p.
400 p.

400 p.
440 p.

300 p.

400 p.
550 p.
300 p.
300 p.
520 p.



LWWotnanausa | Conoapl

Singleton 12 YO
Singleton Tailfire
Talisker 10 YO

Clynelish 14 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO
Aberfeldy 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO fine oak
Aberlour 16 YO

The Balvenie 12 YO
Smokehead

Npnangus

Bushmills Original
Jameson

CLUA | TeHHeccH

Jack Daniel’s

CLUA | KeHTYKKku

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier
Bulleit Rye Frontier
Blanton’s Special Reserve
Buffalo Trace

Smooth Ambler

Baker’s

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

1776 Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rye

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

460 p.
460 p.
690 p.
660 p.
900 p.
820 p.
650 p.
900 p.
960 p.
800 p.

320 p.
320 p.

400 p.

380 p.
480 p.
960 p.
480 p.
800 p.
1150 p.
460 p.
700 p.
820 p.
400 p.
480 p.
580 p.



KOHBMKU U BPEHAN

Martell VSOP 40ml 680 p.
Camus Double Matured 40ml 860 p.
Torres 40ml  330p.
KAABBAANC

Berneroy Fine VS 40ml 560 p.
Pere Magloire Fine VS 40ml 480 p.

Du Pere Laize VS Calvados  z0oml 700 p.

nmmckno
Barsol 40ml 400 p.
Mistral Nobile 40ml 600 p.

CAKI U COANKY

Choya sake 80oml 300 p.
HIHATIC

Plum 50ml 400 p.
Raspberry 50ml 400 p.
Pear 50ml 400 p.
Cherry (Kirshwasser) 50ml 400 p.

KPETNAEHBIE BUHA

Xepec

Barbadillo dry fino 40ml 380 p.
Innocente dry fino 40ml 480 p.

Valdespino Amontillado
Contrabandista 40ml 550 p.

Pedro Ximenez El Cantado  40ml 550 p.
MopTto

Cockburn Ruby 40ml 400 p.
Cockburn Tawny 10 40ml 550 p.



Magepa

Royal Madeira

AUNKEPH]

Baileys

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
St-Germain

Benedictine

Tia Maria

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico

Drambuie

Galliano Vanilla

Chambord

nmen

Tsing Tao
Tsing Tao

COKM N BOAA

Seryab

Seryab

Seryab spark
Coca-cola

Thomas Henry tonic
Coku Pago B accopT.
KokocoBas Boga

40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

330 ml
500 ml

330 ml
750 ml
330 ml
250 ml
200 ml
200 ml
280 ml

300 p.

300 p.
450 p.
400 p.
400 p.
400 p.
400 p.
400 p.
450 p.
400 p.
400 p.

260 p.
320 p.

150 p.
220 p.
180 p.
150 p.
220 p.
150 p.
300 p.

CHEXEBBDKAINBLIE COKU

AnenbCUHOBbLIV
MpenndpyToBbIN
A6N0OYHbIN
MOpPKOBHbI
CenbaepeeBblii

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

250 p.
300 p.
300 p.
200 p.
300 p.



HAM

UepHbiii

Assam 500 ml 360 p.
Earl Grey 500 ml 360 p.
Pu-Erh 500ml 360 p.
3eneHbin

Sencha Shizuoco 500 ml 360 p.
Jasmin 500 ml 360 p.

TpaBsHble u ppyKTOBbIE

Red fruit 500 ml 360 p.
Milky Oolong 500 ml 360 p.
Mattya Japanese 500 ml 480 p.
KO9E

Espresso s0ml 150 p.
Double Espresso 8oml 250 p.
Americano 120ml 150 p.
Cappuccino 130ml 250 p.
Latte 200 ml 250 p.
Mattya Latte 200 ml 250 p.

AATTNHHAST N BAP

www.facebook.com/hgdbar
hgdbar@gmail.com
+7 (985) 486 64 54




